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2017 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Proposed Draft 

 

Date Day Place Description Notable Time 
      

January 2 Monday Offices Closed New Year’s Day 
Observance 

New Year’s 
Day 

 

January 3 Tuesday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  5 pm 

January 9 Monday Rm 2800 2nd floor, JC Work Session  2 pm 

January 16 Monday Offices Closed MLK Holiday MLK Holiday  

January 17 Tuesday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  2 pm 

      

February 6 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  5 pm 

February 13 Monday Rm 2800 2nd floor, JC Work Session  2 pm 

February 20 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  2 pm 

February TBD Board Retreat Board Retreat TBD  

February TBD Joint BOC/BOE Mtg. Joint BOC/BOE Mtg. TBD  

February 25-
March 1 

Saturday-
Wednesday 

Washington, DC NACo Legislative 
Conference 

  

      

March 6 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  5 pm 

March 13 Monday Rm 2800 2nd floor, JC Work Session  2 pm 

March 20 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  2 pm 

      

April 3 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  5 pm 

April 10 Monday Rm 2800 2nd floor, JC Work Session  2 pm 

April 14 Friday Offices Closed Good Friday Good Friday  

April 17 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  2 pm 

      

May 1 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  5 pm 

May 8 Monday Rm 2800 2nd floor, JC Work Session  2 pm 

May 15 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting Budget 
Presentation 

2 pm 

May 29 Monday Offices Closed Memorial Day Memorial Day  

      

June 5 (2 pm) Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  2 pm 

June 5 (7 pm) Monday Commons Building Public Hearing Budget 7 pm 

June 12 (9 am) Monday Rm 2800 2nd floor, JC Work Session Budget 9 am 

June 19 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting 
 

Budget 
Adoption 

2 pm 
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Date Day Place Description Notable Time 
      

July 3 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  5 pm 

July  4 Tuesday Offices Closed 4th of July 4th of July  

July 10 Monday Rm 2800 2nd floor, JC Work Session  2 pm 

July 17 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  2 pm 

July 21-24 Friday-
Monday 

Columbus, OH NACo Annual 
Conference 

  

      

August 7 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  5 pm 

August 14 Monday Rm 2800 2nd floor, JC Work Session  2 pm 

August 10-13 Thursday-
Sunday 

Durham County, NC NCACC Annual 
Conference 

  

August 21 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  2 pm 

      

September 4 Monday Offices Closed Labor Day Holiday Labor Day  

September 5 Tuesday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  5 pm 

September 11 Monday Rm 2800 2nd floor, JC Work Session  2 pm 

September 18 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  2 pm 

      

October 2 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  5 pm 

October 9 Monday Rm 2800 2nd floor, JC Work Session  2 pm 

October 16 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  2 pm 

      

November 6 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  5 pm 

November 10 Friday Offices Closed Veteran’s Day Veterans Day  

November 13 Monday Rm 2800 2nd floor, JC Work Session  2 pm 

November 20 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  2 pm 

November 23-24 Thursday-
Friday 

Offices Closed Thanksgiving Thanksgiving  

      

December 4 Monday Rm 2700 2nd floor, JC Regular Meeting  5 pm 

December 25-27 Monday-
Wednesday 

Offices Closed Christmas Christmas  

 


